
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ELITE FACILITIES AND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0011708000

12

JUL-2023

11-AUG-2023 12:5207-AUG-2023

JW Marriott July-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1728332245

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 93020974

Total Members 93

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         96,518

Total Refund Advance         62,448

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,58,966

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       27,619
ABBAS 1,250        1,9891 101336153956 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,571
ABBAS -

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       22,093ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,104        1,5912 100893598602 N.A.
       13,257             3       13,257

ABHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,257

            0          487 - -

       27,619ABHIMANYU
SINGH

1,250        1,9893 100978170848 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,571ABHIMANYU

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       28,722ABHISHEK
KUMAR

1,250        2,0684 100930799523 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       27,619AJAY KUMR
PANDEY

1,250        1,9895 101292184802 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,572AJAY KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       28,723AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,0686 101262902464 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       26,514AJEET
BHARADWAJ

1,250        1,9097 100870366968 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,908AJEET

BHARADWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        3,315
AMAN SINGH 166          2398 101974145693 N.A.

        1,989             7        1,989
AMAN SINGH -

        1,989
            0           73 - -

       28,723
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        2,0689 100897580443 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       24,304
AMIT KUMAR 0        1,75010 101814006957 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
AMIT KUMAR -            0             0        1,750 - -

       27,619
AMIT TIWARI 1,250        1,98911 101633081519 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,571
AMIT TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       23,199ANAND SINGH
BISHT

0        2,06812 101814006942 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234ANAND

SINGH BISHT
-            0             0        2,068 - -

       18,780
ANJALI 939        1,35213 101958397955 N.A.

       11,268             9       11,268
ANJALI -

       11,268
            0          413 - -

        5,523
ANUJ KASYAP 276          39814 101974142730 N.A.

        3,314             6        3,314
ANUJ KASYAP -

        3,314
            0          122 - -

       26,513ARCHANA
KUMARI

1,250        1,90915 101234247527 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,909

ARCHANA -
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       25,408ARVIND
CHAUDHARI

1,250        1,82916 101950201234 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,245ARVIND

CHAUDHARI
-

       15,000
            0          579 - -

       27,618ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,98917 100093683997 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,572

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          739 - -

       15,466AVINASH
SINGH

773        1,11418 100982185008 N.A.
        9,280            11        9,280AVINASH

SINGH
-

        9,280
            0          341 - -

        9,942AWDHESH
KUMAR

497          71619 101059185233 N.A.
        5,965            17        5,965AWDHESH

KUMAR
-

        5,965
            0          219 - -

       27,617BIMAL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,98920 100899163795 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,571

BIMAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          739 - -

       28,723BINAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,06821 100114881922 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234BINAY

KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          818 - -
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EPSGross
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
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SINGH

       27,619
CHANDRASEL
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,98922 101131201786 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,572

CHANDRASE
L KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          739 - -

       25,408
CHANDRASHEK
HAR
BHARDWAJ

1,250        1,82923 100872166333 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,245

CHANDRASH
EKHAR
BHARDWAJ

-
       15,000

            0          579 - -

       27,619
CHOV SINGH 0        1,98924 101735426322 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,571
CHOV SINGH -            0             0        1,989 - -

       26,514
DEEPAK 1,250        1,90925 101638186446 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,908
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       28,723
DEVRAJ BHATT 1,250        2,06826 101028544935 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234DEVRAJ
BHATT

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       28,723DHANANJAY
MISHRA

1,250        2,06827 101177233754 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234DHANANJAY

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       29,723DHEERENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI

1,250        2,06828 100136737196 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

DHEERENDR
A KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       26,513DILMOHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,90929 101491348738 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,908DIL MOHAN

PANDAY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       28,723
DILEEP SINGH 1,250        2,06830 101000711046 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234DILEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

        4,418DINBANDHU
CHAUBEY

221          31831 101183081534 N.A.
        2,652            15        2,652DINBANDHU

CHAUBEY
-

        2,652
            0           97 - -

       18,780
DUSHYANT PAL 939        1,35232 100142064464 N.A.

       11,268             9       11,268DUSHYANT
PAL

-
       11,268

            0          413 - -

       24,304GHAMANDI
RAM MEENA

1,215        1,75033 100806590615 N.A.
       14,583             4       14,583GHAMANDI

RAM MEENA
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       18,780HARENDRA
KUMAR

939        1,35234 101092273836 N.A.
       11,268             9       11,268HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,268
            0          413 - -

       26,514
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,90935 101261246625 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,908HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       27,619INDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,98936 101347185779 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,571

INDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          739 - -

       22,647INDU AMAR
SINGH

1,132        1,63137 101767828283 N.A.
       13,589             5       13,589INDU AMAR

SINGH
-

       13,589
            0          499 - -

       27,619JAI SHANKAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,98938 100542073674 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,571JAI SHANKAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       28,723JANARDAN
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        2,06839 101361567618 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

JANARDAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       12,153
JAWAID IQBAL 607          87540 101206016092 N.A.

        7,291            15        7,291JAWAID
IQBAL

-
        7,291

            0          268 - -

       28,723JITENDRA
MISHRA

1,250        2,06841 100176454725 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234JITENDRA

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -
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       29,723JITU
RAJBONGSHI

1,250        2,06842 100698051284 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234JITU

RAJBONGSHI
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       18,781KRISHANA
KUMAR

939        1,35243 101357936536 N.A.
       11,269             9       11,269KRISHANA

KUMAR
-

       11,269
            0          413 - -

       25,408KUMKUM
SHARMA

1,250        1,83044 101759348763 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,246KUMKUM

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          580 - -

       22,096KUNDAN
KUMAR

1,104        1,59145 100718626743 N.A.
       13,257             0       13,257KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       23,200LAUKESH
KUMAR

1,160        1,67046 101304555184 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920LAUKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       27,619
LAXMI DEVI 1,250        1,98947 100638099058 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,571
LAXMI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       25,408LOKENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,82948 101838925611 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,245LOKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          579 - -

       26,515
LOKESH 1,250        1,90949 101737346049 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,908
LOKESH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,199
MAHESH SINGH 1,250        2,06850 101401258829 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234MAHESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       23,200
MAN SINGH 1,160        1,67051 101214372420 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
MAN SINGH -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       19,885MANENDRA
KANSHANA

994        1,43252 101863487968 N.A.
       11,932             4       11,932MANENDRA

KANSHANA
-

       11,932
            0          438 - -

       26,514
MANGAL KHAN 1,250        1,90953 100808189612 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,908MANGAL
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       11,046MANISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI

552          79554 100718645775 N.A.
        6,628            16        6,628

MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-
        6,628

            0          243 - -

       16,570
MD SARWAR 828        1,19355 101896174061 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
MD SARWAR -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       16,570
MINAKSHI 828        1,19356 101431446695 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
MINAKSHI -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       26,514MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,90957 100850886196 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,908MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,779NAGHMA
PARVEEN

939        1,35258 101219810635 N.A.
       11,269             9       11,269NAGHMA

PARVEEN
-

       11,269
            0          413 - -

       23,199NEERAJ SINGH
RAWAT

0        2,06859 101780177722 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

NEERAJ
SINGH
RAWAT

-            0             0        2,068 - -

       28,723
NIRANJAN 1,250        2,06860 100827642673 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234
NIRANJAN -

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       16,570OMVEER
TEVATIYA

828        1,19361 101838925598 N.A.
        9,943            15        9,943OMVEER

TEVATIYA
-

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       25,408PIYUSH
RASTOGI

1,250        1,82962 101962094642 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,245PIYUSH

RASTOGI
-

       15,000
            0          579 - -

       28,723PRADEEP
KUMAR MALLIK

1,250        2,06863 101289888569 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MALLIK

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -
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EPSGross
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ShareEE
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Repository

Posting
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       17,675PRAMOD
KUMAR

883        1,27364 100434045985 N.A.
       10,606            10       10,606PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       10,606
            0          390 - -

       28,723
PRATAP SINGH 1,250        2,06865 101435910833 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       17,676PURASTAM
NATH

883        1,27366 100282546041 N.A.
       10,605            10       10,605PURASTAM

NATH
-

       10,605
            0          390 - -

       14,362PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

718        1,03467 101598496109 N.A.
        8,617            13        8,617PUSHPENDR

A KUMAR
-

        8,617
            0          316 - -

       11,047PUSHPENDRA
SHARMA

552          79568 100711297829 N.A.
        6,629            16        6,629PUSHPENDR

A SHARMA
-

        6,629
            0          243 - -

       26,513
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,90969 101850021166 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,909RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       28,723
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        2,06870 100906662498 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       25,408
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,82971 101038172897 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,245RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          579 - -

       26,514RAJ BAHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,90972 100624526079 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,908

RAJ
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       16,572
RAJAN TIWARI 828        1,19373 101949056184 N.A.

        9,942             7        9,942RAJAN
TIWARI

-
        9,942

            0          365 - -

       17,674
RAJNI DONDE 883        1,27374 101916037260 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606RAJNI
DONDE

-
       10,606

            0          390 - -

       28,723
RAMAKANT 1,250        2,06875 100853448326 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,235
RAMAKANT -

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       28,723RAVI PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        2,06876 100978170594 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

RAVI
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       28,723
RUKESH SINGH 1,250        2,06877 100300342547 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234RUKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       24,304SANDEEP
CHOUDHARY

1,215        1,75078 101863490962 N.A.
       14,583             4       14,583SANDEEP

CHOUDHARY
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       25,408
SANI KUMAR 1,250        1,82979 100854668464 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,245
SANI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          579 - -

       23,200
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

1,160        1,67080 100057927991 N.A.
       13,920             0       13,920

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       13,920

            0          510 - -

       27,619SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,98981 101281265730 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,571SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       23,199SHAMSHAD
AHAMAD

1,250        2,06882 100729199781 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234SHAMSHAD

AHAMAD
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       28,723SHASHIKANT
PANDEY

1,250        2,06883 100349043309 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234SHASHIKANT

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       23,200SHEKHAR
TOMAR

1,160        1,67084 101417626480 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920SHEKHAR

TOMAR
-

       13,920
            0          510 - -

        3,315
SHYAM SHAKLA 166          23985 101655693879 N.A.

        1,989            23        1,989SHYAM
SHAKLA

-
        1,989

            0           73 - -
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       27,619
SONAL DEVI 0        1,98986 101792106426 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,571
SONAL DEVI -            0             0        1,989 - -

       24,304
SONU KUMAR 1,215        1,75087 101404849508 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583SONU
KUMAR

-
       14,583

            0          535 - -

       23,199SONU KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,06888 101851559977 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       26,513
SUNNY KUMAR 1,250        1,90989 101684355190 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,908SUNNY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       23,199BAMBAM
SHARMA

1,250        2,06890 100399768392 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

VAMABAM -
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       24,304
VARUN KUMAR 1,215        1,75091 101504686983 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583VARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,583

            0          535 - -

       27,619VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,98992 100403845995 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,571VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          739 - -

       28,723VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,06893 100407060978 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,234

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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